

IATS PUBLIC SCHOOL

ADITYA PURAM GWALIOR (M.P.) 474005
WE TOGETHER CAN BRING THE DESIRED CHANGES

FEE STRUCTURE (P.A)

SESSION-2026-27

LANDLINE NO.-0751-4923300
PHONE NO.-7247482912

Detail	Nursery to UKG	1 st to 5 th	6 th to 8 th	9 th to 10 th	11 th to 12 th
TUITION FEE	1400/- (per month) 14000/- p.a	1496/- (per month) 14960/- p.a	1590/- (per month) 15900/- p.a	2118/- (per month) 21180/- p.a	2767/- (per month) 27670/- p.a

- Registration fee :-300/-
- Admission fee for class Nursery To UKG rs. 10000/-,class 1st to 8th rs. 10890/-,class 9th to 10th rs.12100/-,class 11th to 12th rs.14520/-
- Other activities fee for class nursery to UKG rs.2000/-, class 1st to 12th rs.1402/-
- Examination fee for class nursery to UKG rs. 2500/-, Class 1st to 12th rs.1460/-

1. From Next Session Onwards

Academic Fee: Monthly Fee: (As per the above fee structure) subject to one

Academic Session, may vary to next session as per school and Educational Board Policy.

2. Important Notice: i) Registration fee and Admission fee is to be paid in One Time at the time of admission granted.

ii) CBSE Board Examination fee will be paid separately by the parents at the time of registration for the examination (from 9th to 12th class only) and Student Dairy & ID CARD FEE ALSO PAID BY PARENT SEPARATELY.

iii) Admission fee will not be refunded in any case.

iv) School fees will be deposited on Monthly or quarterly basis only.

v) Under RTE ACT, children are given the facility of free study from class Nursery to 8th

vi) It is mandatory for all the students (new and old) to deposit 10 months fee, examination fee and other activity fee on time.

3. Necessary Documents for the New Admission

- i) Transfer Certificate (T.C) (Original Copy)
- ii) Photocopy of previous year Report card
- iii) Address Proof (Mother & Father Aadhar card copy)
- iv) Four Passport Size Photo (STUDENT)
- v) Aadhar card (STUDENT)
- vi) SSSMID (Student)
- vii) Birth Certificate
- viii) Bank details (students/ parents)
- ix) PEN NO. (permanent education number)